

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1424 OF 2003

NALLABOTHU RAMULU @ SETHARAMAIAH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 15 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 13/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B. suyodhan, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.
Mr. Bharat J. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. E Rama Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Allanki, Adv.
Ms. Savita Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the

appellants, the matters stand adjourned.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER