

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1424 OF 2003

NALLABOTHU RAMULU @ SETHARAMAIAH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH CRL.APPEAL NO. 15 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 17/04/2012 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ranjeet Kumar, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

Ms. Anagha S.Desai ,Adv(NP)

Mr.Wasay Khan, Adv.
For Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for the
appellants, not to be listed tomorrow.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master