

ITEM NO.102 (MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1424 OF 2003

NALLABOTHU RAMULU @ SETHARAMAIAH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 15 of 2004  
(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2013 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. John Mathew,AOR

Ms. Anagha S.Desai,AOR

Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni,Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| COURT MASTER